AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup
Monday, February 3, 2014, 3:00pm - 4:30pm ET

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:25 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objectives: 1) Review HITPC feedback on recommendations, 2)
Discuss 2014 work plan, 3) Discuss Data Intermediary Tiger Team
recommendations.

Provide Update on HITPC Feedback on Recommendations
Discuss Draft 2014 Work Plan

Discuss Data Intermediaries Tiger Team Recommendations
Presented by Marc Overhage

Public Comment
Adjourn



