## AGENDA

## HIT Policy Committee

Quality Measures Workgroup Monday, February 3, 2014, 3:00pm – 4:30pm ET

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
	<b>Meeting Objectives:</b> 1) Review HITPC feedback on recommendations, 2) Discuss 2014 work plan, 3) Discuss Data Intermediary Tiger Team recommendations.
3:05 p.m.	Provide Update on HITPC Feedback on Recommendations
3:10 p.m.	Discuss Draft 2014 Work Plan
3:45 p.m.	<b>Discuss Data Intermediaries Tiger Team Recommendations</b> <i>Presented by Marc Overhage</i>
4:25 p.m.	Public Comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn